
Bus trips can be booked via the online portal, up to a term 
in advance. Students in Years Prep-3 will be provided with a 
St Myki fob to tap on and off the bus and students in Years 
4-12 can use their St Michael’s student ID cards. 

AM

6:40am Backshaws Rd opp Knapp St @ PTV Stop

L Grieve Parade, R Kororoit Creek Rd, L Maidstone 
St, L Civic Parade

6:50am Civic Parade & Glenwood Ave @ PTV Stop

L Millers Rd, R Manson St

7:00am Mason St opp Bradley St @ PTV Stop

R Melbourne Rd, L North Rd

7:04am North Rd & Home Rd @ PTV Stop

R Douglas Parade

7:06am Douglas Parade opp Wilikins St @ PTV Stop

7:07am Douglas Parade & Yarra St @ PTV Stop

7:08am Douglas Parade & Braw St @ PTV Stop

R Ferguson St

7:11am Ferguson St & Melbourne Rd @ PTV Stop

L Melbourne Rd

7:13am Melbourne Rd & Pasco St

L Parker St, L Cole St, R Nelson Pl, R Ann St

Ticket price is free for all routes.

February 2026

7:15am Ann St & Waterline Pl @ PTV Stop

R Hanmer St, L Thompson St, R Osborne St

7:18am Osborne St & Thompson St @ PTV Stop

R Victoria St

7:20am Victoria St & Osborne St

L Collins St, R Swanston St, L Kororoit Creek Rd, 
L Rifle Range Dr, R Burbidge Dr, R Merritt Dr

7:24am Merritt Dr opp Uren Ct

R Kororoit Creek Rd, L Station Rd, L Melbourne Rd

7:30am Melbourne Rd & Courtis St @ PTV Stop

7:32am Melbourne Rd & Ross St @ PTV Stop

7:34am Melbourne Rd over Reed St @ PTV Stop

R Westgate Fwy, Exit Ramp Kingsway, 
Continue Queens Rd, R Dandenong Rd 
R Chapel St

8:15am St Michael’s Grammar School

Morning bus travellers must be at their stop at least 5 
minutes prior to departure time. Afternoon times are 
estimates only and may vary according to traffic conditions. 

The Altona bus arrives in the morning at Chapel St (facing 
South) and departs in the afternoon at 3.45pm from Chapel 
St (facing South).

Bus timetables are also available at www.stmichaels.vic.edu.au/transport 

Bus Routes & Stops – Altona



Bus Routes & Stops – Altona

PM

3:45pm St Michael's Grammar School

R Alma Rd, R St Kilda Rd, L Queens Rd, Continue 
Kings Way, L Westgate Fwy, Exit L Melbourne Rd

4:13pm Melbourne Rd outside Shell Service Station @ 
PTV Stop

4:15pm Melbourne Rd opp Ross St @ PTV Stop

4:19pm Melbourne Rd & Albert St @ PTV Stop

R Ferguson St, Continue Kororoit Creek Rd, L Rifle 
Range Dr, R Burbidge Dr, R Merritt Dr

4:26pm Merritt Dr opp Uren Ct

R Kororoit Creek Rd, R Victoria St, L Osborne St

4:33pm Osborne St & Victoria St @ PTV Stop

4:35pm Osborne St & Thompson St @ PTV Stop

L Thompson St, R Hanmer St, L Ann St

4:37pm Ann St & Heriot Pl @ PTV Stop

L Nelson Pl, L Cole St, R Parker St, R Melbourne Rd

4:39pm Melbourne Rd & Pasco St

R Ferguson St

4:41pm Ferguson St & Melbourne Rd

L Douglas Parade

4:45pm Douglas Parade & Princes St @ PTV Stop

4:46pm Douglas Parade & Yarra St @ PTV Stop

4:47pm Douglas Parade & Wilikins St @ PTV Stop

L North Rd

4:49pm North Rd opp Home Rd @ PTV Stop

R Hall St, L Manson St

4:53pm Mason St & Challis St @ PTV Stop

L Millers Rd, R Civic Parade

5:03pm Civic Parade & Ross St @ PTV Stop

R Maidstone St, R Kororoit Creek Rd, L Grieve 
Parade, R Blackshaws Rd

5:13pm Blackshaws Rd opp Knapp St @ PTV Stop

Bus timetables are also available at www.stmichaels.vic.edu.au/transport 

February 2026



SMGS

Bus Route and Stops – Altona

10 	 Osborne St & Thompson St

11 	 Victoria St & Osborne St

12 	 Merritt Dr opp Uren Ct

13 	 Kororoit Creek Rd & Myrtle St 

14 	 Melbourne Rd & Courtis St

15 	 Melbourne Rd & Ross St

16 	 Melbourne Rd over Reed St

Morning

ST KILDA

MIDDLE PARK

ALBERT PARK

PORT MELBOURNE

SPOTSWOOD

NEWPORT

WILLIAMSTOWN

WINDSOR

ALTONA

ALTONA NORTH

1

2

3

4
5

6
7

8

9
10

12

13

14

15

16

11

SMGS

1 	 Backshaws Rd opp Knapp St

2 	 Civic Parade & Glenwood Ave

3 	 Mason St opp Bradley St

4 	 North Rd & Home Rd

5 	 Douglas Parade opp Wilikins St

6 	 Douglas Parade & Yarra St

7 	 Douglas Parade & Braw St

8 	 Melbourne Rd & Pasco St

9 	 Ann St & Waterline Pl

This document was updated by Driver Bus Lines 15/1/2026


